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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 04/12/23 Drugs used in postnatal care; 

MgSO4 & Calcium Gluconate 

Dr. Kritika Dongre 

2 Tuesday 05/12/23 Drugs in de addiction treatment Dr. Aishwarya Sharma 

3 Wednesday 06/12/23 Drugs used in CPR & emergency Dr. Nikhil Mujbaile 

4 Monday 11/12/23 Common Poisons, Drugs used for 

treatment of poisoning 

Dr. Amit Dhok 

5 Tuesday 12/12/23 IV fluids & electrolyte replacement Dr. Amit Dhok 

6 Wednesday 13/12/23 Vitamins & minerals Dr. Aishwarya Sharma 

7 Monday 18/12/23 Vaccine & sera, immunization 

schedule 

Dr. Kritika Dongre 

8 Tuesday 19/12/23 Anticancer drugs I Dr. Pradipta Dutta 

9 Wednesday 20/12/23 Anticancer drugs I Dr. Nikhil Mujbaile 

10 Tuesday 26/12/23 Immunosuppressant and 

immunostimulants 

Dr. Harpreet Kaur Chawla 


